



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 5558/2006 & W.P.(C) 5559-5560/2006

K. VIJAY KUMAR & 2 OTHERS

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL

ORDER

%

12.12.2018

Despite repeated calls, none appears on behalf of the parties. In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.

Let the matter remain on board.

SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL, J

DECEMBER 12, 2018

afa