



\$~R-209

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5558/2006-5560/2006**
K.VIJAY KUMAR & 2 OTHERS Petitioners
Through: None.
versus

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD. Respondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
% **27.04.2023**
[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List for hearing on 05.09.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 27, 2023

au